HAITIR VW EAR

Colour
Semi-Permanent

Hair Services

Prices are based on short hair only (long hair extra)

Permanent (Regrowth only)
Hi-Lift Blondes (Regrowth only)
Colour Balance with any Chemical Service From $20

Bleach Regrowth (including Toner)

Foils

Colour Correction
Chemical Straightening

Ladies Styling
Shampoo & Blow Wave

Cut & Blow Dry

Re-Style (including Shampoo & Blowdry)

Cut Only
Shampoo
Up Styling
GHD Curls

Perms

Aged Pension Discount Monday to Friday Only 20% OFF Standard Price

Part Line

1/2 heads

Full head

Short
Medium
Long

Short hair
Long hair
Short hair
Long hair

From $50
$65
$75

$100
$80

From $100
From $130

POA

From $400

$38

$55

$60
From $55
From $60
$35
Extra $12
From $70
From $60
POA

From $105

POA

Mens Cuts

Clipper Cut

Cut

Shampoo, Cut & Restyle

Children

0 - 4 Years

5-12 Years

Girls 13 years and over
Boys 13 years and over
Shampoo & Blowdry extra

Ear Piercing (earrings included)
Numbing Cream

Beauty

Eye Brow Wax

Lip Wax

Chin Wax

Bow/Lip & Chin Wax

Facial Wax (including Brows)
Eye Brow Tint

Eye Lash Tint

Eye Zone (includng Lash Tint, Brow Tint

and Brow Wax)

$48

$17
$25
$30

$13
$16
From $22
From $18

$30
Extra $5

$20
$15
$15
$40
$55
$15
$20

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday & Friday 9am - 5.30pm e Thursday 9am - 9pm e Saturday 9am - 5pm

Ph (07) 3893 2245 e info@instylehairwear.com.au ® www.instylehairwear.com.au

Shop 31 Wynnum Plaza, 2021 Wynnum Rd, Wynnum West

Prices are subject to change without notice.



